JJ Mahon and Sons Ltd

Cross Keys Kildare Town Co. Kildare Ireland
Phone: 045 521316 Fax: 045 521306

Vat Reg No.: IE 8113634C

email : info@jjmahons.com

WWW : www.jjmahons.com

'TOM MULLIGAN h STATEMENT

THE COBBLESTONE
77 KING STREET NORTH

DUBLIN 7
D07 TP22 Date: 30/06/2026
Account No.: 1493
\ J
| Date  Reference  YowrRef  OrderNo. Ty Debit  Credt  Balance
B/FWD 1,623.60 1,623.60
05/06/2026 218743 253640 Invoice 298.64 1,922.24
12/06/2026 219251 LISA/SERGI 254323 Invoice 297.05 2,219.29
12/06/2026 219259 254368 Invoice 597.29 2,816.58
12/06/2026 DD-12-06 Receipt 405.90 2,410.68
19/06/2026 DD-19-06 Receipt 541.20 1,869.48
19/06/2026 219813 PAUL/KARINA 255047 Invoice 148.52 2,018.00
19/06/2026 219805 SERG/EMAIL 254842 Invoice 148.52 2,166.52
26/06/2026 DD-26-06 Receipt 676.50 1,490.02

0.00 0.00

1,490.02 0.00 0.00 1,490.02

To Pay Directly into Bank Name: JJ Mahon & Sons Ltd. Account: 30160742 Bank: BANK OF IRELAND, Ballsbridge Dublin 4. Sort Code:
90-09-73 IBAN: IE12BOFI90097330160742 BIC: BOFIIE2D



